
Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Anish Thiruna M 59714 Active A&N
2 Thomas Toppo M 59713 A&N
3 Gumsh Licha M 44611 Active ANP
4 Isaac Nabam M 43910 Active ANP
5 Kemar Riso M 59141 Active ANP
6 Manku Taku M 30095 Active ANP
7 Samuel Tamang M 31757 Active ANP
8 Lakshmivyshak Madeti M 18279 Active AP
9 Bala Pranay Pragada M 26052 Active AP
10 Anish Danei Thoppani M 25606 Active AP
11 Bornil Akash Changmai M 31621 Active ASM
12 Shubhankar Dutta M 21505 Active ASM
13 Vernan Mahanta M 31129 Active ASM
14 Kartik M 30839 Active BHR
15 Ranveer Singh M 42147 Active BHR
16 Saksham Vatsa M 36980 Active BHR
17 Rounak Chouhan M 15870 Active CG
18 Aamaan Khan M 18095 Active CG
19 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 31420 Active CG
20 Vaibhav Singh M 44770 Active CG
21 Suryansh Raghav M 34266 Active CHG
22 Rudhar Partap Singh Rana M 41983 Active CHG
23 Manthan Bobal M 41468 Active DLI
24 Deepanshu M 33252 Active DLI
25 Vansh Dev M 22453 Active DLI
26 Advait Balakrishnan M 39859 Active GOA
27 Arjun Bhagat M 24822 Active GOA
28 Aarush Pawaskar M 39877 Active GOA
29 Tanish Choksi M 39511 Active GUJ
30 Parth Puri M 43697 Active GUJ
31 Abhishek M 46017 Active HAR
32 Reyansh Verma M 26221 Active HAR
33 Devansh Rana M 31040 Active HP
34 Shivansh Rana M 39132 Active HP
35 Karan Sharma M 37279 Active HP
36 Tanmay Thakur M 55614 Active HP
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
37 Shaurya Pratham M 32002 Active J&K
38 Gopesh Singh M 43673 Active J&K
39 Krish Dubey M 36283 Active JAR
40 Suraj Pratap Singh M 34048 Active JAR
41 Kiran Noguchi M 39630 Active KER
42 Dharmik Sreekumar M 22866 Active KER
43 Hardik Divyansh M 30169 Active KTK
44 Abhinav Garg M 20511 Active KTK
45 Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 28980 Active KTK
46 Om Maka M 19472 Active KTK
47 Dhyan Santosh M 26883 Active KTK
48 Harshad Shadish M 31220 Active KTK
49 Arjun Reddy Aluguvelli M 34463 Active MAH
50 Dev Ruparelia M 34558 Active MAH
51 Rutva Sajwan M 29571 Active MAH
52 Aditya Tripathi M 33655 Active MAH
53 Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 24992 Active MAH
54 Gavin Kharbuki M 47794 Active MEG
55 Pratham Majumdar M 35562 Active MEG
56 Lalthazuala H. M 31567 Active MIZ
57 Malsawmhlua M 35385 Active MIZ
58 Vanlalmalsawmzuala M 42014 Active MIZ
59 Malemnganba Singh Hemam M 26141 Active MNP
60 Martin Ingudam M 43518 Active MNP
61 Thoungam Singh Lourembam M 52585 Active MNP
62 Avadh Billore M 35310 Active MP
63 Dev Kumawat M 21228 Active MP
64 Angad Muchhal M 17692 Active MP
65 Heloka Swu M 37436 Active NAG
66 Merentemsu Temjen M 59143 Active NAG
67 Mayank Bharadwaj M 34516 Active ORI
68 Shreyansh Parida M 36785 Active ORI
69 Somyajeet Sahoo M 46246 Active ORI
70 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 41830 Active PNB
71 Nilesh Seth M 28261 Active PNB
72 Viren Seth M 41869 Active PNB
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
73 Taksh Bhati M 49977 Active RAJ
74 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 25172 Active RAJ
75 Sidhant Gurung M 45671 Active SKM
76 Yougal Limboo M 55386 Active SKM
77 Sugi Sai Bala Singha G. M 22953 Active TN
78 Sachin J. T. M 32933 Active TN
79 Mithes R. M 22205 Active TN
80 Lesslee Roy M 40668 Active TN
81 Pratik Das M 41251 Active TPR
82 Palash Kumar Sarkar M 41253 Active TPR
83 Sai Nachiketh Bhatraju M 19033 Active TS
84 Pranauv Ram N. M 14034 Active TS
85 Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 20397 Active TS
86 Gnana Dattu T.T. M 18736 Active TS
87 Sai Prasad Teegala M 6662 Active TS
88 Prabhas Kumar Kushwaha M 24147 Active UP
89 Prakhar Tiwari M 45361 Active UP
90 Devang Tomar M 17606 Active UP
91 Shaurya Agarwal M 41803 Active UTR
92 Nishchal Chand M 30262 Active UTR
93 Ansh Negi M 15871 Active UTR
94 Suryaksh Rawat M 20791 Active UTR
95 Divyansh Agarwal M 25879 Active WB
96 Pranjal Das M 29956 Active WB
97 Chandril Manna M 22833 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Anitha A. F 31940 Active A&N
2 Stuthy F 59715 A&N
3 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 30032 Active ANP
4 Jamba Waii F 37277 Active ANP
5 Harshika Amarti F 24519 Active AP
6 Navya Kanderi F 19030 Active AP
7 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 25240 Active AP
8 Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 35367 Active AP
9 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 38718 Active AP
10 Avikaa Borgohain F 30715 Active ASM
11 Aaradhya Buragohain F 28946 Active ASM
12 Shantipriya Hazarika F 29317 Active ASM
13 Gargi Saikia F 41724 Active ASM
14 Vaibhavi Singh F 44139 Active BHR
15 Tanoo Chandra F 22055 Active CG
16 Rewaraje Verma F 25004 Active CG
17 Jasmeet Kaur F 36388 Active CHG
18 Ridhima Saini F 25774 Active CHG
19 Rishika Nandi F 35914 Active DLI
20 Ishita Negi F 32724 Active DLI
21 Anika Sinha F 39397 Active DLI
22 Dianka Waldia F 25943 Active DLI
23 Saanvi Audi F 43289 Active GOA
24 Shivanjali Thite F 40363 Active GOA
25 Ayati Dubey F 32428 Active GUJ
26 Aneri Kotak F 26335 Active GUJ
27 Kavya Marvaniya F 44929 Active GUJ
28 Swara Raygandhi F 39518 Active GUJ
29 Akshita Gulia F 41959 Active HAR
30 Garima Kundu F 33985 Active HAR
31 Medhavi Nagar F 34970 Active HAR
32 Baruni Parshwal F 39040 Active HAR
33 Bharati Sharma F 41749 Active HP
34 Garima Verma F 43988 Active HP
35 Pragya Verma F 31614 Active HP
36 Snowy Goswami F 26805 Active J&K
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
37 Skiedeep Kour F 28510 Active J&K
38 Sarah Sharma F 16937 Active JAR
39 Ananya Singh F 36556 Active JAR
40 Eliza Drona F 31641 Active KER
41 Hitha Maria Jose F 36697 Active KER
42 Nidhi Atmaram F 30307 Active KTK
43 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 20475 Active KTK
44 Shaina Manimuthu F 37025 Active KTK
45 Hithaishree L. Rajaiah F 30345 Active KTK
46 Lakshya Rajesh F 39122 Active KTK
47 Rujula Ramu F 19464 Active KTK
48 Disha Santosh F 26892 Active KTK
49 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 20455 Active MAH
50 Yutika Chavan F 41801 Active MAH
51 Ridheema Sarpate F 36153 Active MAH
52 Prakriti Sharma F 31391 Active MAH
53 Sneha Chettri F 45283 Active MEG
54 Pratiksha Joshi F 26464 Active MEG
55 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 32966 Active MIZ
56 Lalrinkimi F 26423 Active MIZ
57 Konsam Gunjan Devi F 30164 Active MNP
58 Leonie Tayenjam F 37282 Active MNP
59 Nitya Jadon F 41277 Active MP
60 Mahi Pawar F 31288 Active MP
61 Anushka Shahapurkar F 30925 Active MP
62 Konyak A. Ponlih F 55555 Active NAG
63 Moimei B Phom F 59142 Active NAG
64 Geetashree Dey F 36775 Active ORI
65 Tanvi Patri F 35887 Active ORI
66 Jessica Sahu F 44059 Active ORI
67 Samridhi Bhardwaj F 28949 Active PNB
68 Gursimrat Kaur Chahal F 36505 PNB
69 Nasreen H. F 35102 Active PY
70 Jananika R. F 35100 Active PY
71 Somyaa Bhatnagar F 26559 Active RAJ
72 Parul Choudhary F 39500 Active RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
73 Suhasi Verma F 29295 Active RAJ
74 Higxzen Dolma Lachenpa F 59017 Active SKM
75 Sumnima (2) Rai F 45673 Active SKM
76 Laksha D. F 24966 Active TN
77 Nakshatraa Jairaj F 40659 Active TN
78 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 23066 Active TN
79 Aadhira Rajkumar F 36715 Active TN
80 Diksha S. R. F 34126 Active TN
81 Sudipta Chanda F 46930 Active TPR
82 Piu Dey F 30150 Active TPR
83 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 25982 Active TS
84 Prashansa Bonam F 21057 Active TS
85 Vennala K. F 18954 Active TS
86 Rishita Pandey F 28925 Active TS
87 Sarayu Suryaneni F 41425 Active TS
88 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 34678 Active UP
89 Divyanshi Gautam F 40087 Active UP
90 Taranjeet Kaur F 35607 Active UP
91 Ashe Singh F 25551 Active UP
92 Anushka Juyal F 20931 Active UTR
93 Akshita Manral F 33451 Active UTR
94 Rida Tanweer F 36344 Active UTR
95 Kanishka Bijarnia F 33751 Active WB
96 Eshita Biswas F 44743 Active WB
97 Anwiksha Pal F 25176 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of GS U19 - Reserve
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Anu Laa F 46861 Renewal Pending ANP
2 China Tamut F 52815 Renewal Pending ANP
3 Srija F 26686 Renewal Pending BHR
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Anish Thiruna M 59714 Active A&N

Anitha A. F 31940 Active A&N
2 Anand Gurung M 58921 Active ANP

Amijo Tangu F 54724 Active ANP
3 Isaac Nabam M 43910 Active ANP

Jesicca Neyi Saring F 30032 Active ANP
4 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 24516 Active AP

Deepika Devanaboina F 27993 Active AP
5 Aanayan Borah M 23935 Active ASM

Bhavishya Changmai F 21500 Active ASM
6 Bornil Akash Changmai M 31621 Active ASM

Zenith Abbigail F 36689 Active DLI
7 Rohit Gogoi M 30704 Active ASM

Suchismita Chakraborty F 41549 Active ASM
8 Divyansh Agrawal M 46156 Active CG

Ishika Poddar F 30575 Active CG
9 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 31420 Active CG

Rashi Mall F 26798 Active CG
10 Rudhar Partap Singh Rana M 41983 Active CHG

Tanishka Nandal F 34954 Active CHG
11 Bhavya Chhabra M 16245 Active DLI

Vishakha Toppo F 36779 Active ORI
12 Vansh Dev M 22453 Active DLI

Angel Punera F 33288 Active UTR
13 Divyansh Rawat M 24826 Active DLI

Dianka Waldia F 25943 Active DLI
14 Krishna Sharma M 41534 Active DLI

Vanshika Thakur F 25853 Active DLI
15 Yousuf Shaikh M 43868 Active GOA

Sufiya Shaikh F 44988 Active GOA
16 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 41500 Active GUJ

Tanishka Nair F 34036 Active GUJ
17 Chaitanya Sehrawat M 42332 Active HAR

Ananya F 29754 Active HAR
18 Devansh Rana M 31040 Active HP

Pragya Verma F 31614 Active HP
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
19 Samaksh Samelia M 59174 Active J&K

Antima Kanwar Naruka F 46411 Active RAJ
20 Yuvraj Kumar M 36784 Active JAR

Yogitha Bora F 36555 Active JAR
21 Bjorn Jaison M 17988 Active KER

Eliza Drona F 31641 Active KER
22 Anjen Chris Baptist M 26818 Active KTK

Mounitha A.S. F 14955 Active KTK
23 Nischal Satish Gowda M 22823 Active KTK

Suhina Roy F 20922 Active KTK
24 Sanidhya Sunil Ekade M 42697 Active MAH

Aditi Gawade F 39252 Active MAH
25 Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 24992 Active MAH

Shravani Walekar F 24079 Active MAH
26 Raynell Kharbuki M 47793 Active MEG

Pratiksha Joshi F 26464 Active MEG
27 Lalramsanga C. M 31566 Active MIZ

Taarini Suri F 16862 Active MAH
28 Sainunmawia Sailo M 31574 Active MIZ

Lalrempuii F 35382 Active MIZ
29 Vanlalhruaia Sailo M 35388 Active MIZ

Lalrinhlui Hmar F 32966 Active MIZ
30 Rishav Ngangom M 43310 Active MNP

Konsam Gunjan Devi F 30164 Active MNP
31 Shaurya Mishra M 35308 Active MP

Aastha Sharma F 35309 Active MP
32 Merentemsu Temjen M 59143 Active NAG

Konyak A. Ponlih F 55555 Active NAG
33 Jayesh Agrawal M 36772 Active ORI

Sweety Priya Pradhan F 38828 Active ORI
34 Srijit Banerjee M 34368 Active ORI

Jessica Sahu F 44059 Active ORI
35 Druv Dutta M 26303 Active PNB

Saanvi Nautiyal F 31065 Active PNB
36 Mithileish P. Krishnan M 15588 Active PY

Jananika R. F 35100 Active PY
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
37 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 25172 Active RAJ

Kavya Swami F 25244 Active RAJ
38 Arnav Sharma M 25341 Active RAJ

Suhasi Verma F 29295 Active RAJ
39 Sidhant Gurung M 45671 Active SKM

Sumnima (2) Rai F 45673 Active SKM
40 Niranjaan G.N. M 22369 Active TN

Anjana Manikandan F 46401 Active TN
41 Palash Kumar Sarkar M 41253 Active TPR

Sudipta Chanda F 46930 Active TPR
42 Showrya Kiran J. M 27911 Active TS

Rishita Pandey F 28925 Active TS
43 Devang Tomar M 17606 Active UP

Ridhima Singh F 28846 Active UP
44 Tanuj Mehra M 42547 Active UTR

Shambhavi Rauthan F 21907 Active UTR
45 Garv Sahni M 16095 Active UTR

Aanya Bisht F 33284 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of XD U19 - Reserve
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Saksham Vatsa M 36980 Active BHR

Srija F 26686 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Aaditya Brahma M 31915 Active WB

Shirin Chakraborty F 29506 Renewal Pending WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Anish Thiruna M 59714 Active A&N

Thomas Toppo M 59713 A&N
2 Danny Charu M 59070 Active ANP

Isaac Nabam M 43910 Active ANP
3 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 18930 Active AP

Viswa Tej Gobburu M 22784 Active AP
4 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 20997 Active AP

Bala Pranay Pragada M 26052 Active AP
5 Vishnu Kedhar Kode M 27149 Active AP

Mithileish P. Krishnan M 15588 Active PY
6 Charan Ram Thippana M 26663 Active AP

Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 33944 Active AP
7 Aryan Baruati M 43852 Active ASM

Monarch Borgohain M 31638 Active ASM
8 Aanayan Borah M 23935 Active ASM

Bornil Akash Changmai M 31621 Active ASM
9 Parag Singh M 36998 Active BHR

Ranveer Singh M 42147 Active BHR
10 Divyansh Agrawal M 46156 Active CG

Saurav Sahu M 31096 Active CG
11 Garvit Kansal M 46147 Active CG

Sarthak Kant Thomas M 43761 Active CG
12 Vaibhav Giri M 42091 Active CHG

Rehaan Phutela M 18370 Active CHG
13 Bhavya Chhabra M 16245 Active DLI

Param Choudhary M 26315 Active DLI
14 Abhishek Dhayal M 41272 Active DLI

Ishaan Singh M 49472 Active DLI
15 Divyansh Rawat M 24826 Active DLI

Yogansh Singh M 37258 Active DLI
16 Shaheen Cherkala Kunjutty M 44493 Active GOA

Aswin Mannambalath M 34618 Active GOA
17 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 41500 Active GUJ

Prince Mishra M 42611 Active GUJ
18 Parth Gawri M 39038 Active HAR

Sparsh Sood M 39814 Active HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
19 Devansh Rana M 31040 Active HP

Karan Sharma M 37279 Active HP
20 Sachin Gope M 36202 Active JAR

Abu Raiyan M 35587 Active JAR
21 Bjorn Jaison M 17988 Active KER

Niraj Keshri M 29793 Active JAR
22 Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 16584 Active KER

Adarsh V. V. M 41244 Active KER
23 Sumith A. R. M 36807 Active KTK

Lalramsanga C. M 31566 Active MIZ
24 Hardik Divyansh M 30169 Active KTK

Amith Raj Natraj M 30727 Active KTK
25 Arjun Tanaji Birajdar M 39832 Active MAH

Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 39834 Active MAH
26 Sanidhya Sunil Ekade M 42697 Active MAH

Om Gavandi M 18290 Active MAH
27 Gavin Kharbuki M 47794 Active MEG

Raynell Kharbuki M 47793 Active MEG
28 Malsawmhlua M 35385 Active MIZ

Sainunmawia Sailo M 31574 Active MIZ
29 Malemnganba Singh Hemam M 26141 Active MNP

Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 31950 Active MNP
30 Rishav Ngangom M 43310 Active MNP

Mangsuan Vemai Kyoveio M 28396 Active MNP
31 Rudra Pratap Thakur M 36681 Active MP

Naivaidhya Tonde M 30287 Active MP
32 Heloka Swu M 37436 Active NAG

Merentemsu Temjen M 59143 Active NAG
33 Shriyansh Jena M 38815 Active ORI

Subhraketan Mallick M 38819 Active ORI
34 Smarth Bhardwaj M 28948 Active PNB

Zorawar Singh M 43801 Active PNB
35 Druv Dutta M 26303 Active PNB

Nilesh Seth M 28261 Active PNB
36 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 25172 Active RAJ

Yash Soni M 32443 Active RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
37 Yougal Limboo M 55386 Active SKM

Namrakh Subba M 47419 Active SKM
38 Ribhinesh S. M 19971 Active TN

Kruthik S.B. M 25265 Active TN
39 Pratik Das M 41251 Active TPR

Palash Kumar Sarkar M 41253 Active TPR
40 Aman Aneesh M 26747 Active TS

Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 24568 Active TS
41 Sanrekh Chaurasia M 35603 Active UP

Devang Tomar M 17606 Active UP
42 Abhishek Kushwaha M 29118 Active UP

Kapil Salouniya M 36035 Active UP
43 Nishchal Chand M 30262 Active UTR

Suryaksh Rawat M 20791 Active UTR
44 Abhinav Kandari M 41785 Active UTR

Garv Sahni M 16095 Active UTR
45 Hritabrata Chakrabarty M 35227 Active WB

Chandril Manna M 22833 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of BD U19 - Reserve
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Nantiwa Chowpoo M 52081 Renewal Pending ANP

Chau Soijan Manlong M 48175 Active ANP
2 Shauryaveer Jasrotia M 37373 Renewal Pending J&K

Vaibhav Mehta M 28512 Active J&K
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Anitha A. F 31940 Active A&N

Stuthy F 59715 A&N
2 Roshni Dari F 47636 Active ANP

Amijo Tangu F 54724 Active ANP
3 Harshika Amarti F 24519 Active AP

Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 35367 Active AP
4 Deepika Devanaboina F 27993 Active AP

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 27994 Active AP
5 Bhavishya Changmai F 21500 Active ASM

Shantipriya Hazarika F 29317 Active ASM
6 Jasashwee Devneel F 42534 Active ASM

Liyana Dutta F 33675 Active ASM
7 Somya Bharti F 35018 Active BHR

Vaibhavi Singh F 44139 Active BHR
8 Rashi Mall F 26798 Active CG

Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 38718 Active AP
9 Raissa Bhanot F 32258 Active CHG

Ridhima Saini F 25774 Active CHG
10 Anu Priya F 41423 Active CHG

Vanshika F 37667 Active CHG
11 Zenith Abbigail F 36689 Active DLI

Ishita Negi F 32724 Active DLI
12 Sufiya Shaikh F 44988 Active GOA

Shivanjali Thite F 40363 Active GOA
13 Archi Ghetia F 49571 Active GUJ

Swara Raygandhi F 39518 Active GUJ
14 Ananya F 29754 Active HAR

Akanksha Singh F 31423 Active HAR
15 Nishu Malik F 36994 Active HAR

Sunaina Malik F 32057 Active HAR
16 Garima Verma F 43988 Active HP

Pragya Verma F 31614 Active HP
17 Yashaswini Amit Pandoh F 55524 Active J&K

Diamond Rajput F 46898 Active J&K
18 Samridhi Hembrom F 52307 Active JAR

Pihu Singh F 36206 Active JAR

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 16          11/15/2025 1:21:05 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
19 Eliza Drona F 31641 Active KER

Nandita Thomas F 29735 Active KER
20 Deepak Raj Aditi F 26899 Active KTK

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 26894 Active KTK
21 Lakshya Rajesh F 39122 Active KTK

Ashwaty V.R. F 15559 Active KTK
22 Pranjal Prashant Shinde F 38006 Active MAH

Gatha Suryawanshi F 41511 Active MAH
23 Taarini Suri F 16862 Active MAH

Shravani Walekar F 24079 Active MAH
24 Pratiksha Joshi F 26464 Active MEG

Netania T. Tariang F 47780 Active MEG
25 Lalrempuii F 35382 Active MIZ

Vishakha Toppo F 36779 Active ORI
26 Ramngaihzuali F 31572 Active MIZ

Zoramthari Renthlei F 37381 Active MIZ
27 Konsam Gunjan Devi F 30164 Active MNP

Rekispa Soubam F 52587 Active MNP
28 Aastha Sharma F 35309 Active MP

Krati Tiwari F 44051 Active MP
29 Samridhi Bhardwaj F 28949 Active PNB

Saanvi Nautiyal F 31065 Active PNB
30 Nanmathi A. F 36196 Active PY

Nasreen H. F 35102 Active PY
31 Mokshita Bhardwaj F 32442 Active RAJ

Anushka Maheshwari F 40718 Active RAJ
32 Sumnima (2) Rai F 45673 Active SKM

Kumari Payal Shah F 47373 Active SKM
33 Ananya A. F 24929 Active TN

Anjana Manikandan F 46401 Active TN
34 Varna Prabhuanand F 23732 Active TN

Krithya Siva Sankar F 26963 Active TN
35 Sudipta Chanda F 46930 Active TPR

Piu Dey F 30150 Active TPR
36 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 32656 Active TS

Sarayu Suryaneni F 41425 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
37 Vennala K. F 18954 Active TS

Reshika U. F 15065 Active TN
38 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 34678 Active UP

Ridhima Singh F 28846 Active UP
39 Aanya Bisht F 33284 Active UTR

Angel Punera F 33288 Active UTR
40 Aradhya Bisht F 52752 Active UTR

Rida Tanweer F 36344 Active UTR
41 Akshita Manral F 33451 Active UTR

Shambhavi Rauthan F 21907 Active UTR
42 Gayatri Rawat F 31853 Active UTR

Mansa Rawat F 20789 Active UTR
43 Kanishka Bijarnia F 33751 Active WB

Anwiksha Pal F 25176 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 48th Junior National Badminton Championships 2025 at Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh
Entries of GD U19 - Reserve
Date
20 - 24 Nov 2025

City, Country
ITANAGAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Anu Laa F 46861 Renewal Pending ANP

Jesicca Neyi Saring F 30032 Active ANP
2 Ashwika Mishra F 47632 Active ORI

Shireen Sadique F 32026 Renewal Pending ORI
3 Kirat Choudhary F 49593 Active UP

Rudrakshi Rana F UP
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